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Florida Metropolitan Planning Organization 

Advisory Council 

Freight & Rail Committee Member List 

 

 

 

Member Alternate 

Austin Mount  

(850) 332-7976, x228  

austin.mount@ecrc.org  

Vacant 

 

 

Member Alternate 

Greg Stuart 

(954) 876-0033  

stuartg@browardmpo.org  

Bryan Caletka 

(954) 876-0070   

caletkab@browardmpo.org  

 

 

Member Alternate 

Greg Slay  

(850) 891-8630  

greg.slay@talgov.com  

Jack Kostrzewa 

(850) 891-8625  

john.kostrzewa@crtpa.org  
 

 

Member Alternate 

D’Juan Harris 

(941) 883-3540 

harris@ccmpo.com   

Lakshmi N. Gurram  

(941) 883-3535  

gurram@ccmpo.com  

 

 

  

Bay County TPO, Florida-Alabama TPO, and Okaloosa-Walton TPO 

Broward MPO 

Capital Region TPA 

Charlotte County-Punta Gorda MPO 

mailto:austin.mount@ecrc.org
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Member Alternate 

Anne McLaughlin 

(239) 252-5884 

anne.mclaughlin@colliercountyfl.gov   

Scott Philips 

(239) 252-5850 

scott.philips@colliercountyfl.gov  

 

 

Member Alternate 

Beth Alden 

(813) 272-5940    

aldenb@plancom.org  

Elizabeth Watkins 

(813) 582-7382 

watkinse@plancom.org  

 

 

Member Alternate 

Beth Beltran 

(772) 221-1498  

bbeltran@martin.fl.us  

Ricardo Vazquez 

(772)-223-7983 

rvazquez@martin.fl.us  
 

 

Member Alternate 

Gary Huttmann 

(407) 481-5672 x319  

ghuttmann@metroplanorlando.org  

Alex Trauger 

(407) 481-5672 x313 

atrauger@metroplanorlando.org  

 

  

Hillsborough TPO 

Martin MPO 

Collier MPO 

MetroPlan Orlando 
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Member Alternate 

Aileen Bouclé 

(305) 375-4507  

aileen.boucle@miamidade.gov  

Kevin Walford 

(305) 375-2642 

kevin.walford@mdtpo.org  
 

 

Member Alternate 

Jeff Sheffield 

(904) 306-7512  

jsheffield@northfloridatpo.com  

Clark Letter 

(904) 306-7514 

cletter@northfloridatpo.com  

 

 

Member Alternate 

Rob Balmes 

(352) 438-2631  

rob.balmes@marionfl.org   

Vacant 

 

 

Member Alternate 

Valerie Neilson 

(561) 725-0818  

vneilson@PalmBeachTPA.org  

Andrew Uhlir 

(561) 725-0808 

auhlir@PalmBeachTPA.org  

 

  

Miami-Dade TPO 

Ocala/Marion County TPO 

Palm Beach TPA 

North Florida TPO 
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Member Alternate 

Councilmember Lance Smith  

(813) 780-0000  

lsmith@ci.zephyrhills.fl.us  

Carl Mikyska 

(727) 847-8193 ext. 8317 

cmikyska@pascocountyfl.net  

 

 

Member Alternate 

David Hutchison 

(941) 359-5772  

dave@mympo.org  

Ryan Brown 

(941) 259-6052 

ryan@mympo.org  

 

 

Member Alternate 

Peter Buchwald 

(772) 462-1593  

buchwaldp@stlucieco.org  

Yi Ding 

(772) 462-1593 

dingy@stlucieco.org  
 

Pasco County MPO 

Sarasota/Manatee MPO 

St. Lucie TPO 
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